
HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count FY 2022-2023
LOCAL 

Civil Military Total 

11,131 20 11,151 

10,265 0 10,265 

14,033 0 14,033 

13,161 4 13,165 

14,912 28 14,940 

20,470 0 20,470 

19,137 6 19,143 

16,677 0 16,677 

14,429 0 14,429 

16,303 0 16,303 

17,035 0 17,035 

13,394 0 13,394 
244,7372022 TOTAL 

17,932 12 17,944 

15,882 0 15,882 

18,082 0 18,082 

25,931 0 25,931 

22,860 0 22,860 

27,605 0 27,605 

20,983 0 20,983 

19,417 0 19,417 

19,511 6 19,517 

19,296 0 19,296 

14,022 0 14,022 

15,274 568 15,842 

Date Facility 

Oct HWO 

Nov HWO 

Dec HWO 

Jan HWO 

Feb HWO 

Mar HWO 

Apr HWO 

May HWO 

Jun HWO 

Jul HWO 

Aug HWO 

Sep HWO 

Oct HWO 

Nov HWO 

Dec HWO 

Jan HWO 

Feb HWO 

Mar HWO 

Apr HWO 

May HWO 

Jun HWO 

Jul HWO 

Aug HWO 

Sep HWO 

2023 TOTAL 

Air Air 

Carrier Taxi 

0 2 

0 66 

0 8 

0 7 

0 2 

0 162 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 7 

0 0 

0 0 

0 12 

0 0 

0 0 

0 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 2 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 2 

ITINERANT 

General 

Aviation Military Total 

4,996 6 5,004 

4,223 0 4,289 

4,959 0 4,967 

4,601 0 4,608 

5,261 4 5,267 

5,885 0 6,047 

5,403 6 5,409 

5,688 0 5,688 

5,327 0 5,327 

6,199 0 6,199 

6,286 0 6,293 

4,634 0 4,634 

6,140 2 6,142 

4,502 4 4,518 

5,612 1 5,613 

6,532 0 6,532 

6,842 0 6,844 

7,281 0 7,281 

6,387 3 6,390 

7,561 2 7,565 

6,992 4 6,996 

7,741 0 7,741 

6,494 0 6,494 

6,947 0 6,949 

Total Running 

Operations Total 

16,155 16,155 

14,554 30,709 

19,000 49,709 

17,773 67,482 

20,207 87,689 

26,517 114,206 

24,552 138,758 

22,365 161,123 

19,756 180,879 

22,502 203,381 

23,328 226,709 

18,028 244,737 

24,086 24,086 

20,400 44,486 

23,695 68,181 

32,463 100,644 

29,704 130,348 

34,886 165,234 

27,373 192,607 

26,982 219,589 

26,513 246,102 

27,037 273,139 

20,516 293,655 

22,791 316,446 
316,446 

2022 & 2023 
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